3 Husqvarna

1.1993

Spare parts
Ersatzteile
Pieces détachées
Repuestos
Reservdelar

15.04-93 Prnted i SWEDEN  Bratis Tryckan AR, Jog 21365 1 06 23 33'64




~ . m e m e on | *
A * compl. 502 18 0601 RO/R % 731231405 % »

* 502 14 92-01 |
502 18 11-01 * »

* 502 14 94-01 |
* 502 14 96-01 | 502 14 95-01
* 502 14 93-01 1

* 7341136-011

* 724 12 93-61 | ‘73511 35-50 *

503218321 *

e - w— m——

* 5032183211

- 73511 35-50 * 503 21 83-35

503 23 00-31
502 14 79-01

503 23 00-16
** compl 502 18 12-01

————r e w— == —— — -

ik

502 12 44-01

762 910205
** 502 16 45-01
502 14 80-01 | 501 78 33-01 503 21 83-16

502 14 81-01

503 23 00-16 &
503 23 00-31 3

503218336 —— 502124301
(Sweden only) 502 12 43-02
B 72553 31-01 (M5 x 20)
531004001 (US,Can) (125 US, Can) 531700 7496 ~ ~ 7 {(125) 531002359

[

; (132 US, Can) 53100 24-97 " {(132) 531 00 23-60
!
!

53100 23-56 1

. (125) 531 00 23-54
E [ (132) 531 00 23-55
531 00 24-98
(US, Can) 531 00 40-02 (125 US, Can)
531 00 24-99

Py N ——— PR YN

(0s, Tan) 53100 4003 (132 US, Can)

T72553 33-01 (M5 X 25) )

531 00 24-18 —@

y 725 53 29-01 (M5 x 16)

1(125) 531 00 23-57
1(132) 531 00 23-58

r




T 7725 53 31-01 (M5 x 20)

{(125)531 00 23-46 }
((132) 531 00 2347 *

. 53100 23-53

. (125) 531 00 23-48. (125)531 00 23-77
. (132) 531 00 23-49, (132) 53100 23-78 |

(125)531 002383 "}

' (125)531 00 23-75 (132) 53100 23-84 |
| (132)53100 23-76
QK ((125) 53100 23797)
(132)

5310023-80 ¥

125) 531 00 23-61
132) 531 00 23-62
125 US, Can) 531 00 24-94
132 US, Can) 531 00 24-95

P

531 00 23-64

T~ 0023

* _ v
* 531 00 23-98 | compl 531 00 23-96

* 5310023-99 )
PNk BPMREY
53100 24-05

531 00 24-01 T531700 23-94"

53100 23-95
531 00 24-04

72552 97-01 (M4 x 25) 531 00 24-03




F { " (125) 531700 23-1l (125) 531 00 23-68
{ (132) 531 00 23-80? (132) 531 00 23-69
531 00 24-02
" (125)531°00 23-85
(132) 531 00 23-86
(125) 531 00 23-68
(132) 531 00 23-69

72553 41-01 (M5 x 50) ')

G

IO

531 0024 53

753100 24-54

" (125) 531 00 23-51
(132) 531 00 23-52

!
1

531 00 24-57

53100 23-53

531 00 23-50

o eey T 72553 33-01 (M5x 25)
531 00 23-63
531 00 24-56
* compl 531 00 23-87
H * compl 502 19 11-01 531 00 23-90 :
* 53100 23-88 |
I T 5310073-89 w
T7252329-71 %
73411 46-01 **
L 125533301 73411 46-01 **
531 00 23-91
531 00 23-92
502 19 12-02

150219 16-01 ** ' £502 19 14-01

72523 33-71

73821 00-02 ** *

i




J y————— 53100 24-15
' | 531 00 24-12 !

531 00 24-15 e
{\ 531 00 24-11
_ 53100 40-07
753100 24-13
1 53100 24-14
531 00 24-10
53100 40-06 5
: "531 00 40-05

531 00 40-04

531002417
531 00 24-07 (125)
53100 24-16 531 00 24-08 (132)
* compl 531 00 23-67 (132)  }
K * compl 531 00 23-66 (125) |

. (125) 531 00 23-73
. (132) 53100 23-74

53100 23-70 )

(125) 531 00 23-72
(132)53100 2371

725 53 35-01 (M5 x 30)

725 53 31-01 (M5 x 20)

72553 31-01 (M5 x 20)




531 00 24-62

531 00 24-63

531 00 41-53

531 00 41-54

725 52 93-01 (M$ X 16)

531 00 24-58

)

531 00 24-59

53100 24-93 531°00 24-61 |
T 72413 27-01 (M5x 12) )
;53100 41-52
' RL
. 502 19 10-02
y 7533 3551
502 19 48-01
502 19 49-01°
. 502 18 05-01 (125) 502 19 50-01
53100 24-67 (132)
725 23 33-51
RARD/RJ/RJID
502 19 19-01
502 19 47-01
502 18 09-01
502 18 10-01
502 04 55-01
LLD 531 00 40-55
w 53100 40-22




N 53100 22-02

531 00 41-62 (RID)
531 00 41-96 (LD)

53100 22-06

725 23 78-51 (M6 x 40)
531 00 41-50 ol 53100 22-11
734 115441 ' % | 53100 22-10
731 23 16-01 (M6) )
531 00 40-24 /

ym— -

531004025 @) O £53100722-05

531 00 22-03 ~531°00 22-04

(RD)(RID) 531 00 40-09
(LD) 531 00 22-09 /

53100 23-44 .

502 19 30-01

501 3140-01 | —f

531 00 23-45 USA

502 02 61-01

50178 40-01
USA 531 00 24-68

}

501 95 49-01




0 “* compl. 502 18 14-01
LD

* 503218322

* 502 18 18-01 502 14 65-01

* 731 231405}

502 18 16-01

502 18 15-01

502 18 17-01

S

72523 33-51 *r 73821 99-01 *
735311141 *

1 735113550 *
| 503218341 *

502 14 69-01 *
73531 31-10 *

738 21 98-00 *
oz rLon 738216500 ¥
502 18 08-01 * 502 14 74-01 **

738 21 02-04 *, 503 20 00-03

* 7353125-10 *
b ommmaml BN AR sk s
* compl 531 00 40-26




P “* compl 531 00 24-50 (132)
* compl 531 00 24-19 (125)

7531700 24437
753100 2444 *
17 531002445 531 00 24-42 *
SR 54‘.429N / 4106 2541 ¢

53100 24-40 *

(7 -5V 5310024-39 * .

b':g«..._; ‘/—".--....

¢ 53100 24-49 *
531 00 24-52 2N
> 531 00 24-47 *
W o E/_ 531 00 2450 *

1 * 53100 24-21
** 531 00 24-22

1% -
531 00 24-23 531 00 24-51 *

" ¥7531°00 24-24°

' * 531 00 41-55

TR0 9
* 531 00 24-29 r
* 53100 24.3on—@

+* 53100 24-31 @
O 31002432 ¥

4% 531 00 24-33 e

o

(125) 531 00 24-34 * '
(132) 531 00 24-35 *

* 53100 24-37637——% ?
531 00 24-37 *
& 53100 24-37

, 53100 41-56




MODEL NUMBER 125R32

PARTMMBER  SQUARE NOTE  PARTUMBER  SQUARE NOYE  PARTNIMBER  SQUARE MNOTE  PARTNUMBER  SQUARE  NOTE
501 31 40-01 R 531 00 23-50 ' § 531 00 24-21 P 725 23 33-51 Q.8
501 78 33-01 A,0 531 00 23-51 6 531 00 24-22 P 72523 33-71
501 78 40-01 % 531 00 23.52 & 531 00 24-23 P 725 23 78-51 N
501 95 49-01 R 531 00 23-53 C,6 531 00 24-26 P 725 52 93-01 L
502 02 61-01 R 531 00 23-54 B 531 00 24-28 P 725 52 97-01 E
502 04 55-01 T 531 00 23-55 B 531 00 24-2 P 725 §3 20-01 B
502 12 43-01 A 531 00 23-56 B 531 00 24-30 P 725 53 31-01 B,C.K
502 12 43-02 A 531 00 23.57 B 531 00 24-31 P 725 53 33-01 B,6
502 12 44-01 A 531 00 23-58 B 531 00 24-32 P 725 53 35-01 K
502 14 65-01 O 531 00 23-59 B §31 00 24-33 P 725 53 41-01 &
502 14 69-01 S 531 00 23-60 B 531 00 24-34 P 731 23 14-05 0
507 14 71-01 S 531 00 23-61 D 531 00 24-35 P 731 23 16-01 ¥
502 14 74-01 $ 531 00 23-62 D 531 00 24-35 P 734 11 36-01 A
502 14 79-01 A 531 00 23-63 0,6 531 00 24.37 P 734 11 46-01 #
502 14 80-01 A 531 00 23-64 D 531 00 24-39 P 734 11 54-41 M
502 14 81-01 A 531 00 23-65 D 531 00 24-40 P 735 11 35-50 A,S
502 14 92-01 A 531 00 23-66 K 531 00 24-41 P 735 31 11-41 S
502 14 93-01 A 531 00 23-67 K 531 00 24-42 P 735 31 26-10 S
502 14 94-01 A 531 00 23-68 F 531 00 24-43 P 735 31 27-10 H
502 14 96-01 A 531 00 23-69 F 531 00 24-44 P 735 31 31-10 S
502 15 45-01 A 531 00 23-70 K 531 00 24-45 P 738 21 00-02 H
502 18 05-01 M 531 00 23-71 K 531 00 24-46 P 738 71 02-04 S
502 18 06-01 A 531 00 23-72 K 531 00 24-47 P 738 21 98-00 S
502 18 08-01 S 531 00 23-73 K 531 00 24-49 P 738 21 99-00 S
502 18 00-01 T 531 00 23-74 K 53] 00 24-50 P 738 21 99-01 §
502 18 10-01 T 531 00 23-75 C 531 00 24-51 P 762 91 02-05 A
502 18 12-01 A 531 00 23-76 C 531 00 24-52 P

502 18 14-01 © 531 00 23-77 € 531 00 24-53 §

502 18 15-01 0 531 00 23-78 ¢ 531 00 28-58

502 18 16-01 0 531 00 23.79 ¢ 531 00 24-56 €

502 18 17-01 0 531 00 23-80 C 531 00 24-57 €

502 18 18-01 0 531 00 23-81 F 531 00 24-58 L

502 18 19-01 0 531 00 23-82 F 531 00 24-5¢ L

502 18 88-01 0 531 00 23-83 ¢ 531 00 24-61 L

502 19 10-02 M 531 00 23-84 C 531 00 24-62 L

502 19 11-01 H 531 00 23-85 F 531 00 24-63 L

502 19 12-02 H 531 00 23-86 F 531 00 24-67 W

502 19 14-01 H 531 00 23-87 W 531 00 24-68 R

507 19 15-01 W 531 00 23-88 W 531 00 24-93 L

502 19 16-01 H 531 00 23-89 W 531 00 24-94 D

502 16 17-01 # 531 00 23-90 M 531 00 24-95 D

502 19 19-01 T 531 00 23-91 # 531 00 24-9 B

502 19 30-01 R 531 00 23-92 531 00 24-97 B

502 19 47-01 ¢ 531 00 23-93 K 531 00 24-98 B

502 19 48-01 Q 531 00 23-94 E 531 00 24-90 B

502 19 49-01 3 531 00 23-95 E 531 00 40-01 B

502 19 50-01 531 00 23-95 E 531 00 40-02 B

503 20 00-03 S 531 00 23-97 E 531 00 40-03 B

503 21 83-16 A,0 531 00 23-98 E 531 00 40-04 J

503 21 83-21 A 531 00 23-99 E 531 00 40-05 J

503 21 83.22 0 531 00 24-01 E 531 00 40-06 J

503 21 83-35 A 531 00 24-02 F 531 00 40-07 J

503 21 83-36 A 531 00 24-03 E 531 00 40-08 N

503 21 83-41 $ 53] 00 24-04 E 531 00 4022 U

503 23 00-16 A 531 00 24-05 E 531 00 40-24 N

503 23 00-31 A 531 00 24-06 K 531 00 40-25 N

531 00 22-02 N 53) 00 24-07 J 531 00 40-26 $

531 00 22-03 N 531 00 24-08 J 531 00 40-55 0 X

531 00 22-04 N 531 00 24-09 J 531 00 41.50 N "

531 00 22-05 N 531 00 24-10 J 531 00 41-51 € N

531 00 22-06 N 531 00 24-11 J 531 00 41-52 L "

531 00 22-09 N 531 00 24-12 J 531 00 41-53 L N

531 00 22-10 N 531 00 24-13 J 531 00 41-5¢ L N

531 00 22-11 N 53] 00 24-14 J 531 00 41-55 P N

531 00 23-44 R 531 00 24-15 J 531 00 41-56 P N

531 00 23-45 R 531 00 24-16 J 531 00 41-62 M N

531 00 23-46 ¢ 531 00 24-17 J 531 00 41-63 N N

531 00 23-47 ¢ 531 00 2418 B 724 12 93-61 A

531 00 23-48 ¢ 531 00 24-19 P 724 13 27-01 L

531 00 2348 ¢ 531 00 24.20 P 725 23 29.71 W






